

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 4 OF 2007 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2608 OF 2006

DELHI TOURISM & TPT DEV.CORPN. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.C.AGGRAWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For modification)

Date: 23/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.

Mr. V.B. Joshi ,Adv

Mr. M.V. Kini, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Kini, Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next week.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master